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Issue Date: March 13t 2020
Dear Valued Customer,
This notice is to inform you of supply chain changes affecting item(s) you have purchased from Littelfuse.

Description of the Change:

e Amidst a component vendor change, we are taking the opportunity to obsolete
duplicate part numbers within our circuit breaker portfolios.

Reason for the Change:

e In the acquisition of Cole Hersee, we acquired several part numbers that were
duplicative of already existing bulk Littelfuse Circuit Breakers.

e These duplicate part numbers had been maintained for several years due to part
number familiarity and association with other versions of these part numbers.

Effective Date of the Change:

e April 2020

What You Need to Do:

e Replacements, where available, are noted in the right column on the following page.
Please begin to direct future orders to those part numbers as soon as you are able.
e We will accept and process orders on old part numbers through 5/1/20.

If you have any questions, please reach out to your Littelfuse Customer Service or Inside Sales
Representative. We appreciate your business and our continued partnership.

Sincerely,

Yool

Zachary Naughton
Global Product Manager
Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products

8755 W. Higgins Road
Chicago, IL 60631 1
www.littelfuse.com
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PRODUCT CHANGE NOTICE

Original PN

Replacement or Comment

0812005.ZXST

Obsoleted without replacement

0812006.ZXST

Obsoleted without replacement

0812010.ZXST

30056-10

0812015.ZXST

30056-15

0812020.ZXST

30056-20

0812025.ZXST

30056-25

0812030.ZXST

30056-30

0812040.ZXST

30056-40

0812050.ZXST

30056-50

0813005.ZXST

Obsoleted without replacement

0813008.ZXST

Obsoleted without replacement

0813010.ZXST

30128-10

0813015.ZXST | 30128-15
0813025.ZXST | 30128-25
30410-10 0CBF010.Z
30410-15 0CBF015.Z
30410-15-BX | OCBFO15.XP
30410-20 0CBF020.Z
30410-25 0CBF025.Z
30410-30 0CBF030.Z
30410-35 0CBF035.Z
30410-40 0CBF040.Z
50100 Obsoleted without replacement
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