

PRODUCT CHANGE NOTICE

Expertise Applied Answers Delivered

Issue Date: March 13th, 2020

Dear Valued Customer,

This notice is to inform you of supply chain changes affecting item(s) you have purchased from Littelfuse.

Description of the Change:

• Amidst a component vendor change, we are taking the opportunity to obsolete duplicate part numbers within our circuit breaker portfolios.

Reason for the Change:

- In the acquisition of Cole Hersee, we acquired several part numbers that were duplicative of already existing bulk Littelfuse Circuit Breakers.
- These duplicate part numbers had been maintained for several years due to part number familiarity and association with other versions of these part numbers.

Effective Date of the Change:

• April 2020

What You Need to Do:

- Replacements, where available, are noted in the right column on the following page. Please begin to direct future orders to those part numbers as soon as you are able.
- We will accept and process orders on old part numbers through 5/1/20.

If you have any questions, please reach out to your Littelfuse Customer Service or Inside Sales Representative. We appreciate your business and our continued partnership.

Sincerely,

Zachary Naughton Global Product Manager Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products



PRODUCT CHANGE NOTICE

Expertise Applied Answers Delivered

Original PN	Replacement or Comment
0812005.ZXST	Obsoleted without replacement
0812006.ZXST	Obsoleted without replacement
0812010.ZXST	30056-10
0812015.ZXST	30056-15
0812020.ZXST	30056-20
0812025.ZXST	30056-25
0812030.ZXST	30056-30
0812040.ZXST	30056-40
0812050.ZXST	30056-50
0813005.ZXST	Obsoleted without replacement
0813008.ZXST	Obsoleted without replacement
0813010.ZXST	30128-10
0813015.ZXST	30128-15
0813025.ZXST	30128-25
30410-10	OCBF010.Z
30410-15	0CBF015.Z
30410-15-BX	OCBF015.XP
30410-20	OCBF020.Z
30410-25	0CBF025.Z
30410-30	0CBF030.Z
30410-35	0CBF035.Z
30410-40	OCBF040.Z
50100	Obsoleted without replacement